
PGTC Singles Ladder JANUARY /  2018 Period ends Sunday    FEB 4th  

Division 1 A B C D E Total Posn Played Last

A Jose Amaral 1 in 1

P:236-1600 / 278-1128 E:Joe.amaral@omsl.bm A v B A v C A v D A v E
100.00

B Sam Thomsen 0 in 0

P:704-5223 E:sthomsen@ncidea.com
B v A B v C B v D B v E

100.00

C Richard Neame 1 in 2

P:236-8479 / 248-1521 E:capneamo@hotmail.com
C v A C v B C v D C v E

97.61

D Richard Daley 2 in 1

P:536-4551 / 294-4551 E:richdaley@northrock.bm
D v A D v B D v C D v E

95.23

E v A E v B E v C E v D

 

Division 2 A B C D E Total Posn Played Last

A Stephen Castree 0 in 0

P:331-7946 E:scastree@equinoxeais.com A v B A v C A v D A v E
95.00

B Chris Bardgett 1 in 3

P:541-3053 / 707-2445c E:christopher.bardgett@bm.zurich.com
B v A B v C B v D B v E

92.85

C Ross Hillen 2 in 2

P:236-1341 E:Rshillen@gmail.com
C v A C v B C v D C v E

90.47

D Erwin Leader 3 in 1

P:335-1317 E:eleader@logic.bm
D v A D v B D v C D v E

88.09

D v A D v B D v C D v E

 

Division 3 A B C D E Total Posn Played Last

A Robert Blee 1 in 4

P:293-3828 / 591-1962 E:rblee@logic.bm A v B A v C A v D A v E
85.71

B Jim Parker 2 in 3

P:305-2645 E:Jim.Parker@axiscapital.com
B v A B v C B v D B v E

83.33

C David Brown 3 in 2

P:0 E:david.brown21@ey.com
C v A C v B C v D C v E

80.95

D Stelian Dragan 4 in 1

P:305-8412 / 279-8412 E:sdragan@athenelifere.bm
D v A D v B D v C D v E

78.57

 

Division 4 A B C D E Total Posn Played Last



PGTC Singles Ladder JANUARY /  2018 Period ends Sunday    FEB 4th  

A Doug Frith 1 in 5

P:236-2515 / 325-1250 E:dougfrith@belco.bm A v B A v C A v D A v E
76.19

B Barker Keith 2 in 4

P:532-2468 / 298-8051 E:barker.keith@acegroup.com
B v A B v C B v D B v E

73.80

C David Bart 0 in 0

P:525-2001 E:dbart@act.bm
C v A C v B C v D C v E

71.73

D Andrew  Markus 3 in 3

P:591-5509 E:andrew.markus@gmail.com
D v A D v B D v C D v E

71.42

 

Division 5 A B C D E Total Posn Played Last

A Mike  McGuire 4 in 2

P:278-0943 E:mmcguire@endurance.bm B v A B v C B v D B v E
69.04

B Robin Bedford 2 in 5

P:0 E:rbedford@opusfundservices.com
B v A B v C B v D B v E

64.28

C John Ewles 3 in 4

P:331-3275 E:john.ewles@saltus.bm
C v A C v B C v D C v E

61.90

D Simon Benedek 4 in 3

P:737-2223 E:spbenedek@me.com
D v A D v B D v C D v E

59.52

 

Division 6 A B C D E Total Posn Played Last

A Sean O'Connell 1 in 7

P:293-3551 E:oconnell@northrock.bm A v B A v C A v D A v E
57.14

B Zelia Amaral 2 in 6

P:236-1600 / 704-1153 E:jzamaral@transact.bm
B v A B v C B v D B v E

54.76

C Andrew Griffith 1 in 8

P:534-4743 / 299-4880 E:agriffith@bas.bm
C v A C v B C v D C v E

47.61

D Peter Willitts 0 in 0

P:504-7925 E:Peter.willitts710@gmail.com
D v A D v B D v C D v E

45.65

 

Division 7 A B C D E Total Posn Played Last

A Michael Urdang 2 in 7



PGTC Singles Ladder JANUARY /  2018 Period ends Sunday    FEB 4th  

P:533-8095 E:Murdang@gmail.com A v B A v C A v D
45.23

B Tim Peckett 3 in 6

P:505-9207 E:tim.peckett@archreinsurance.bm
B v A B v C B v D

42.85

C Lulu Neame 1 in 9

P:236-8479 E:luluneame@hotmail.com
C v A C v B C v D

38.09

D Michael Kress 3 in 7

P:278-3134 / 295-1556 E:michael.kress@siriusgroup.com
D v A D v B D v C

33.33

 

Division 8 A B C D E Total Posn Played Last

A Gary Carr 4 in 6

P:296-4298 E:gpcarr@logic.bm A v B A v C A v D
30.95

B Valda Peniston-Charles 1 in 10

P:292-4348 / 332-8884 E:vcharles@logic.bm
B v A B v C B v D

28.57

C Charles Penruddocke 0 in 0

P:535-0720 E:charlesp@northrock.bm
C v A C v B C v D

28.26

D Nick Hall 0 in 0

P:0 E:Nick.Hall@jrgre.bm
D v A D v B D v C

28.00

 

Division 9 A B C D E Total Posn Played Last

A Rhonda Caza 0 in 0

P:236-5376 E:rhondacaza@gmail.com A v B A v C A v D
27.50

B Padraic  Browne 2 in 9

P:0 E:podgebrowne@gmail.com
B v A B v C B v D

26.19

C Sarah Fox 4 in 7

P:292-7384 / 747-7384 E:sarahfox@logic.bm
C v A C v B C v D

21.42

D Jan Haylett 1 in 11

P:278-5703 E:Jan.Haylett@awac.com
D v A D v B D v C

19.04

Division 10 A B C D E Total Posn Played Last

A Elizabeth Browne 2 in 10



PGTC Singles Ladder JANUARY /  2018 Period ends Sunday    FEB 4th  

P:0 E:lizziegbrowne@gmail.com A v B A v C A v D A v E
16.66

B David Cordon 3 in 9

P:238-2610/505-7428 E:dcordon@northrock.bm
B v A B v C B v D B v E

14.28

C Inger Mesna 4 in 8

P:704-7879 E:Imesna.embla@gmail.com
C v A C v B C v D C v E

11.90

D Helena Bickley 2 in 11

P:705-1351 / 278-0969 E:helenabickley@gmail.com
D v A D v B D v C D v E

9.52

D v A D v B D v C D v E

 

Division 11 A B C D E Total Posn Played Last

A Poppy Pereira 3 in 10

P:297-5867 / 705-5867 E:poppypereira@me.com A v B A v C A v D A v E
7.14

B Pierre-Charles Tiani 4 in 9

P:278-5187 E:ptiani@archreinsurance.bm
B v A B v C B v D B v E

4.76

C John Walsh 3 in 11

P:335-3320 / 295-3320 E:jwalsh@fintra.bm
C v A C v B C v D C v E

2.38

D Rebecca Thomas 4 in 10

P:525-1164 E:rebeccajthomas5@hotmail.co.uk 0.00


